

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 76846082

Data publicarii 20.12.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.728,15 RON - 2.728,15 RON

Descriere: MULTIBAT BUC 25 26.89 672.27;CIMENT BUC 31 25.21 781.51;DALTA BUC 3 19.33 57.98;ADEZIV CM11 BUC 2 4.034 80.67;BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 8.40 16.81;BURGHIU BETON 14 BUC 1 26.89 26.89;BURGHIU BETON 6.5 BUC 1 7.56 7.56;VOPSEA 0.75L BUC 1 21.01 21.01;PENSULA BUC 4 4.20 16.81;PERIE CARBUNE BUC 3 5.88 17.65;ROABA BUC 1 225.21 225.21;TEAVA CUPRU BUC 1 78.15 78.15;COLTAR ALUMINIU BUC 7 8.40 58.82;RIMANO BIANCO BUC 4 26.89 107.56;DOP BUC 2 3.36 6.72;ADEZIV BCA BUC 3 18.49 55.46;GLET CT127 1 44.54 44.54;ROLE ZUGRAV BUC 1 27.73 27.73;VAS MORTAL BUC 1 46.22 46.22;REDUCTE ALAMA BUC 1 19.33 19.33;COT ALAMA BUC 2 6.30 12.61;NIPLU ALAMA BUC 3 4.62 13.87;TEU ALAMA BUC 3 7.98 23.95;PLASA POLISTIREN BUC 7 3.78 26.47;RONIT CU OLANDEZI BUC 2 57.98 115.97;COT PPR 32\*90 BUC 8 1.68 13.45;MATURA BUC 2 21.01 42.02;SURUB CU DIBLU M12 BUC 60 1.85 110.92;